CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON AND THAT THE  DIMENSIONS OF 

THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND AREA SO WORKED

OUT IS 807.36 SQUARE METERS ( EIGHT HUNDRED SEVEN AND THIRTY SIX POINT ONLY). AND TALLIES 

WITH   THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP / M.H.A.D.A. RECORDS. 

GROUND & BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN, PLOT AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATION 
BLOCK & LOCATION PLAN 

CONTENTS OF SHEET :

FORM II (PROFORMA B)

STAMP OF APPROVAL OF PLANS: